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INTEGRATIVE STUDIES
BACHELOR OF ARTS ELECTIVE
COURSE LISTS
Archaeoastronomy Track Courses
Code Title Credit

Hours
LSIS 3433 Positives and False Positives: Identifying

Archaeoastronomy Pseudoscience
3

LSIS 4483 Calendars, Culture, and Cosmos 3
LSIS 4700 Advanced Topics in Integrated Studies 1-9
LSIS 4960 Directed Readings 1-4
LSIS 4970 Special Topics/Seminar 1-3
LSIS 4990 Independent Study 1-3
LSTD 2533 Science as a Process 3
LSTD 4920 Internship in Liberal Studies 1-3
Or other related courses as approved by academic advisor

Diversity Studies Track Courses
Code Title Credit

Hours
LSAL 4143 Cultural Diversity in the Workplace 3
LSCS 3113 3
LSIS 3243 Leadership in LGBTQ Studies 3
LSIS 3263 Multiculturalism in the Workplace: Global

Challenges
3

LSIS 4263 Understanding Race in American Society 3
LSIS 4273 Understanding Educational Inequality in

the U.S.
3

LSIS 4283 Class and Economic Inequality in America 3
LSIS 4293 Exploring Race and Gender in Film 3
LSIS 4700 Advanced Topics in Integrated Studies 1-9
LSIS 4960 Directed Readings 1-4
LSIS 4970 Special Topics/Seminar 1-3
LSIS 4990 Independent Study 1-3
LSTD 2313 The Human Experience: The Role of Culture 3
LSTD 2323 Human Groups and Distribution of

Resources
3

LSTD 3343 Challenges in a Changing World 3
LSTD 4153 Exploring Justice 3
LSTD 4173 Women in the Bible and Qur’an 3
LSTD 4193 Women of the Middle East and North Africa 3
LSTD 4920 Internship in Liberal Studies 1-3
Or other related courses as approved by academic advisor

Humanities Track Courses
Code Title Credit

Hours
LSIS 4700 Advanced Topics in Integrated Studies 1-9
LSIS 4960 Directed Readings 1-4
LSIS 4970 Special Topics/Seminar 1-3
LSIS 4990 Independent Study 1-3

LSTD 2203 Evil Acts, Religious Reasons 3
LSTD 2533 Science as a Process 3
LSTD 3133 Special Topics in the Humanities of the

Modern World
3

LSTD 3153 Foundations of Ethics in Liberal Studies 3
LSTD 3173 Renaissance Art 3
LSTD 3193 Art of the Non-Western World 3
LSTD 3283 Film Noir 3
LSTD 3363 Ethics in Social Sciences 3
LSTD 3373 American Public Intellectuals 3
LSTD 4173 Women in the Bible and Qur’an 3
LSTD 4193 Women of the Middle East and North Africa 3
LSTD 4213 A Critical Review of the Bible as a Literary

Work
3

LSTD 4233 3
LSTD 4273 Jazz and the Global Community 3
LSTD 4920 Internship in Liberal Studies 1-3
Or other related courses as approved by academic advisor

Natural Science Track Courses
Code Title Credit

Hours
LSCJ 4123 Introduction to Forensic Science/

Criminalistics
3

LSCJ 4143 Drugs and Society 3
LSIS 3413 History of Astronomy in Culture 3
LSIS 3433 Positives and False Positives: Identifying

Archaeoastronomy Pseudoscience
3

LSIS 3473 Concepts and Methods for Astronomy in
Culture

3

LSIS 4483 Calendars, Culture, and Cosmos 3
LSIS 4493 Contemporary Cultural Astronomy 3
LSIS 4700 Advanced Topics in Integrated Studies 1-9
LSIS 4960 Directed Readings 1-4
LSIS 4970 Special Topics/Seminar 1-3
LSIS 4990 Independent Study 1-3
LSLC 3113 Lifespan Development 3
LSLC 3423 Biology of Human Aging 3
LSTD 1513 Introduction to Interdisciplinary Physical

Sciences
3

LSTD 2533 Science as a Process 3
LSTD 2553 Interdisciplinary Life Sciences 3
LSTD 3573 Chemistry for Changing Times 3
LSTD 4563 Weather and Climate 3
LSTD 4593 The Role of Genetic Engineering: Past,

Present and Future
3

LSTD 4920 Internship in Liberal Studies 1-3
Other courses as approved by academic advisor
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Social Entrepreneurship Track Courses
Code Title Credit

Hours
LSAL 3223 Finance for Non-Finance Managers 3
LSCJ 3233 Restorative Justice and Problem-Solving

Courts
3

LSIS 3223 Social Justice Leadership 3
LSIS 4343 Case Studies in Social Entrepreneurship 3
LSIS 5313 (with permission of department) 3
LSIS 5333 Volunteer Program Development (with

permission of department)
3

LSIS 5373 Volunteer Management (with permission of
department)

3

LSIS 4700 Advanced Topics in Integrated Studies 1-9
LSIS 4960 Directed Readings 1-4
LSIS 4970 Special Topics/Seminar 1-3
LSIS 4990 Independent Study 1-3
LSTD 4153 Exploring Justice 3
LSTD 4920 Internship in Liberal Studies 1-3
Or other related courses as approved by academic advisor

Social Sciences Track Courses
Code Title Credit

Hours
LSAL 4143 Cultural Diversity in the Workplace 3
LSCJ 2283 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3
LSCJ 3133 Theories of Criminal Behavior 3
LSCJ 3173 Deviance and Social Control 3
LSCJ 4143 Drugs and Society 3
LSCJ 4423 Cyberspace Security 3
LSCJ 4443 Juvenile Delinquency 3
LSCJ 4463 Homeland/Global Security and Justice 3
LSCS 3113 3
LSIS 3203 Diversity in the United States 3
LSIS 3223 Social Justice Leadership 3
LSIS 3243 Leadership in LGBTQ Studies 3
LSIS 3263 Multiculturalism in the Workplace: Global

Challenges
3

LSIS 4263 Understanding Race in American Society 3
LSIS 4283 Class and Economic Inequality in America 3
LSIS 4293 Exploring Race and Gender in Film 3
LSLC 3223 Problems of the American Family 3
LSTD 1153 A History of the United States 3
LSTD 1313 What in the World are the Social Sciences? 3
LSTD 1333 Government in the United States 3
LSTD 2203 Evil Acts, Religious Reasons 3
LSTD 2313 The Human Experience: The Role of Culture 3
LSTD 2323 Human Groups and Distribution of

Resources
3

LSTD 2333 Contemporary Social Issues 3
LSTD 2700 Special Topics in Liberal Studies 1-9
LSTD 3343 Challenges in a Changing World 3
LSTD 3363 Ethics in Social Sciences 3

LSTD 3373 American Public Intellectuals 3
LSTD 3440 Mentored Research Experience 3
LSTD 4153 Exploring Justice 3
LSTD 4163 World Religions and Ecology 3
LSTD 4173 Women in the Bible and Qur’an 3
LSTD 4193 Women of the Middle East and North Africa 3
LSTD 4700 Advanced Topics in Liberal Studies 1-9
LSTD 4920 Internship in Liberal Studies 1-3
LSTD 4960 Directed Readings 1-4
LSTD 4970 Special Topics/Seminar 1-3
LSTD 4990 Independent Study 1-3
Other courses as approved by PACS academic advisor


